
274 Bodmin - Fraddon - Truro College

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)
Bodmin, Dennison Road Car Park (W-bound)
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)
Victoria, Cornwall Services (N-bound)
Roche, Fore Street (S-bound)
Whitemoor, School (opp)
St Dennis, Surgery (opp)
Indian Queens, Lodge Way (opp)
Indian Queens, Band Hall (opp)
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (opp)
Fraddon, Kingsley Village (E-bound)
Summercourt, London Inn (SW-bound)
Brighton, Roundabout A3058 (E-bound)
Ladock, Post Office (S-bound)
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)

Col
0705
0707
0715
0725
0732
0742
0751
0758
0800
0805
0806
0815
0820
0825
0836
0857
0901

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

274 Truro College - Fraddon - Bodmin

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)
Tresillian, Fal Garage (opp)
Ladock, Post Office (opp)
Brighton, Roundabout A3058 (W-bound)
Summercourt, Beaconside (NW-bound)
Fraddon, Kingsley Village (W-bound)
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)
Indian Queens, Band Hall (NE-bound)
Indian Queens, Lodge Way (S-bound)
St Dennis, Surgery (SW-bound)
Whitemoor, School (SE-bound)
Roche, Fore Street (N-bound)
Victoria, Cornwall Services (N-bound)
Lanivet, Car Park (opp)
Bodmin, Dennison Road Car Park (opp)
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)

Col
1625
1634
1655
1700
1705
1710
1715
1716
1719
1721
1730
1736
1742
1748
1758
1805
1808

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Bank Holidays
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days
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