

# **Bodmin - Fraddon - Truro College**

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

### **Mondays to Fridays**

Se	ervice Restrictions Col		
Bodmin, Asda (SW-bound)	0705		
Bodmin, Dennison Road Car Park (W-bound)	0707		
Lanivet, Car Park (S-bound)	0715		
Victoria, Cornwall Services (N-bound)	0725		
Roche, Fore Street (S-bound)	0732		
Whitemoor, School (opp)	0742		
St Dennis, Surgery (opp)	0751		
Indian Queens, Lodge Way (opp)	0758		
Indian Queens, Band Hall (opp)	0800		
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (opp)	0805		
Fraddon, Kingsley Village (E-bound)	0806		
Summercourt, London Inn (SW-bound)	0815		
Brighton, Roundabout A3058 (E-bound)	0820		
Ladock, Post Office (S-bound)	0825		
Tresillian, Fal Garage (SW-bound)	0836		
Treliske, Lay By (W-bound)	0857		
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-box	und) 0901		
	Saturdavs	Sundays	Bank Holidavs

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days



# 274

# Truro College - Fraddon - Bodmin

no service

Go Cornwall Bus

Timetable valid from 01/09/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

# **Mondays to Fridays**

Service Res			
Gloweth, Truro College Main Entrance (SW-bound)	1625		
Truro, Railway Station (E-bound)	1634		
Tresillian, Fal Garage (opp)	1655		
Ladock, Post Office (opp)	1700		
Brighton, Roundabout A3058 (W-bound)	1705		
Summercourt, Beaconside (NW-bound)	1710		
Fraddon, Kingsley Village (W-bound)	1715		
Fraddon, Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)	1716		
Indian Queens, Band Hall (NE-bound)	1719		
Indian Queens, Lodge Way (S-bound)	1721		
St Dennis, Surgery (SW-bound)	1730		
Whitemoor, School (SE-bound)	1736		
Roche, Fore Street (N-bound)	1742		
Victoria, Cornwall Services (N-bound)	1748		
Lanivet, Car Park (opp)	1758		
Bodmin, Dennison Road Car Park (opp)	1805		
Bodmin, Asda (NE-bound)	1808		
	Saturdays	Sundays	Bank Holidays

Service Restrictions: Col - Truro College Days

Bank Holidays